lundi 28 mars 2022

Coup
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Tirage

VEIIKUZ
EIAILUV
EELIOSU
EDAMOST
ECTIOO[
RAEMISU
PVLORU[
ELCNRTU
ENEANUW
AQNAINU
ITAEPYS
AALENOS
BBAXIRS
DJHGIRE
HJGELNE
TBAIRTE
DFEGFNR
DLAHEMU
GHNBLU

Mot retenu

ZEK
KIVA
OLIVEUSE
DOTAMES
COCOTIEZ
AERIUMS
PLeUVOIR
RECULANT
EWE
QANUN
ATYPIES
ATONALES
LUXAIS
DAHIR

JE
BITTERAI
GREFFON
EDAM

HEU

Place

H8
10H
J7
15D
8A
11B
F2
K5
L12
B10
11
2H
8J
1H
1N
N7
D3
A12
G7

Points

42
24
63
95
107
88
76
104
30
56
85
70
75
49
42
74
28
29
24

Cumul

42

66
129
224
331
419
495
599
629
685
770
840
915
964
1006
1080
1108
1137
1161




